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RTX100 Specs
General Dimensions and Weights

Length (Tractor with Tires) 81.4" @ 206.76 cm
Width (Over Rubber Tracks)  32.5" 82.55 cm
Width (Over Rubber Tires) 35" 88.9 cm
Height 46" 116.84 cm
Weight (Tractor with Tires) 910 Ibs 412.77 kg
Wheel Base From Centerline 34 2" 86.87 cm
of Axles

Tread Width with Rubber Tires 85" 2159 cm
(Centerline to Centerline)

Engine Option One

Make and Model Honda GX390

Fuel Type Gasoline

Horsepower at Maximum RPM 13 hp 9.69 kw
(Gross)

Displacement 23.7 cu-in 047 L
Number of Cylinders 1

Cooling Medium Forced air

Aspiration Natural

Maximum Operating Angle 25 deg
(Fore/Aft)*

Maximum Operating Angle 25 deg
(Left/Right)*


jeremyw
Sticky Note
This is the length of the unit with the boom up and in the travel position.


Make and Model
Fuel Type

Gross Horsepower
Displacement
Number of Cylinders
Cooling Medium
Aspiration

Maximum Operating Angle
(Fore/Aft)*

Maximum Operating Angle
(Left/Right)*

Fuel Tank
Hydraulic Tank
Hydraulic System

Engine Oil

Attachment Pump Relief
Pressure (Trencher/Forward)

Ground Drive Pump Relief
Pressure Forward/Reverse

Ground Drive Pump gpm at
Maximum Engine RPM

Hydraulic Supply Filter Rating

Attachment Pump gpm at
Maximum Engine RPM

Hydraulic Return Filter Rating

Engine Option Two

Kohler CH440
Gas

14 hp

24.7 cu-in

1

Forced air

Natural

25 deg

25 deg

Capacities
1.61 gal
12 gal
12.5 gal

0.3 gal

Hydraulic System

2500 psi

2400 psi

5.4 gpm
100 mesh suction strainer
8 gpm

10 micron

10.44 kw

04L

6.1L

4542 L

47.32 L

1.14 L

172.37 bar

165.47 bar

20.47 L/min

30.28 L/min



Ground Drive

Ground Drive Type Hydrostatic

Maximum Forward Transport ;5 mph 5.26 km/h
Speed at Full Throttle

Maximum Reverse Transport mph 1.56 km/h

Speed at Full Throttle
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