



Sales Rentals

Sales Service

Parts & Service



Home > Equipment > Trenchers > RTX100

RTX100 Specs

General Dimensions and Weights		
Length (Tractor with Tires)	81.4"	206.76 cm
Width (Over Rubber Tracks)	32.5"	82.55 cm
Width (Over Rubber Tires)	35"	88.9 cm
Height	46"	116.84 cm
Weight (Tractor with Tires)	910 lbs	412.77 kg
Wheel Base From Centerline of Axles	34.2"	86.87 cm
Tread Width with Rubber Tires (Centerline to Centerline)	8.5"	21.59 cm

Engine Option One		
Make and Model	Honda GX390	
Fuel Type	Gasoline	
Horsepower at Maximum RPM (Gross)	13 hp	9.69 kw
Displacement	23.7 cu-in	0.47 L
Number of Cylinders	1	
Cooling Medium	Forced air	
Aspiration	Natural	
Maximum Operating Angle (Fore/Aft)*	25 deg	
Maximum Operating Angle (Left/Right)*	25 deg	

Engine Option Two		
Make and Model	Kohler CH440	
Fuel Type	Gas	
Gross Horsepower	14 hp	10.44 kw
Displacement	24.7 cu-in	0.4 L
Number of Cylinders	1	
Cooling Medium	Forced air	
Aspiration	Natural	
Maximum Operating Angle (Fore/Aft)*	25 deg	
Maximum Operating Angle (Left/Right)*	25 deg	

Capacities		
Fuel Tank	1.61 gal	6.1 L
Hydraulic Tank	12 gal	45.42 L
Hydraulic System	12.5 gal	47.32 L
Engine Oil	0.3 gal	1.14 L

Hydraulic System		
Attachment Pump Relief Pressure (Trencher/Forward)	2500 psi	172.37 bar
Ground Drive Pump Relief Pressure Forward/Reverse	2400 psi	165.47 bar
Ground Drive Pump gpm at Maximum Engine RPM	5.4 gpm	20.47 L/min
Hydraulic Supply Filter Rating	100 mesh suction strainer	
Attachment Pump gpm at Maximum Engine RPM	8 gpm	30.28 L/min
Hydraulic Return Filter Rating	10 micron	

Ground Drive		
Ground Drive Type	Hydrostatic	
Maximum Forward Transport Speed at Full Throttle	3.27 mph	5.26 km/h
Maximum Reverse Transport Speed at Full Throttle	0.97 mph	1.56 km/h

ATTACHMENTS

Copyright © 2010-2011. Vermeer Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

www.vermeer.com